

materiale intretinere

I.D.: 69589877

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 26.05.22 | Coduri CPV | 44423000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 987,88 RON - 987,88 RON

Descriere: 1 ROLA PUNGI BUC 17 4.20 71.40 13.57 2 SFOARA BUC 1 18.48 18.48 3.51 3 LACAT BUC 3 9.24 27.72 5.27 4 SOLUTIE DOMESTOS 5L BUC 3 42.02 126.06 23.95 5 SOLUTIE PARDOSEA BUC 4 21.85 87.40 16.61 6 SET BIAX BUC 2 15.13 30.26 5.75 7 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 8 SURUBURI CU PIULITA BUC 100 0.84 84.00 15.96 9 BURGHII BUC 5 8.40 42.00 7.98 10 GREBLA CU COADA BUC 3 16.80 50.40 9.58 11 PENSULA BUC 3 4.20 12.60 2.39 12 VASELINA BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 13 PRENADEZ BUC 1 31.93 31.93 6.07 14 BATERIE CHIUVETA BUC 2 42.02 84.04 15.97 15 MANUSI BUC 10 3.36 33.60 6.38 16 MANDRINA BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 17 INTRERUPATOR BUC 12 5.04 60.48 11.49 18 PRIZE BUC 6 5.04 30.24 5.75 19 DISC ABRAZIV 125 BUC 10 5.04 50.40 9.58 20 PERIE SARMA buc 1 13.44 13.44 2.55 21 COLTARE BUC 24 3.36 80.64 15.32 22 FURTUN BATERIE ML 1 6.57 6.57 1.25
